
Game calendar 2023
Date Day Time Event Team Type Organising Body

1 22/04/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM B of A @ B of A  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

2 03/05/2023 Wednesday 7:00:00 PM Stirling @ Riverside  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

3 13/05/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Airthrey Spa @ Airthrey Spa  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

4 19/05/2023 Friday 6:45:00 PM District 9 v Bannockburn [1 Rink home, 1 Rink away] League City of Stirling 

5 20/05/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Borestone @ Borestone  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

6 29/05/2023 Monday 2:00:00 PM North Yorkshire Bowls League  [4 Rinks Mixed] Tea Game Club

7 02/06/2023 Friday 6:45:00 PM District 9 v Spittallmyre [1 Rink home, 1 Rink away] League City of Stirling 

8 09/06/2023 Friday 6:45:00 PM District 9 v Causewayhead [1 Rink home, 1 Rink away] League City of Stirling 

9 14/06/2023 Wednesday 7:00:00 PM Cambusbarron @ Riverside  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

10 16/06/2023 Friday 6:45:00 PM District 9 v Bridge of Allan [1 Rink home, 1 Rink away] League City of Stirling 

11 24/06/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Pullar Trophy  [4 Triples Mixed] SINGLE Central

12 01/07/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Causewayhead @ Causewayhead  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

13 02/07/2023 Sunday 2:00:00 PM Comrie @ Comrie  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

14 03/07/2023 Monday 6:45:00 PM Top 10 v Spittalmyre @ Riverside [Single, Pairs, Triples, Fours] KO Stirling County

15 06/07/2023 Thursday 6:45:00 PM Top Fifteen v Stirling @Stirling
[Jnr Single, Single, Pairs, 
Triples, Fours, Sen Fours]

KO City of Stirling 

16 11/07/2023 Tuesday 6:45:00 PM Newington House & St Dunstans  [4 Triples Mixed] SINGLE Central

17 15/07/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Alloa @ Alloa  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

18 18/07/2023 Tuesday 6:45:00 PM
Duncan Trophy v Grahamston @ 
Laurieston

[4 pairs] SINGLE Stirling County

19 22/07/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Bannockburn @ Riverside  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club
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20 25/07/2023 Tuesday 6:45:00 PM Reid Trophy  [4 Triples Mixed] SINGLE Central

21 05/08/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Polmaise @ Polmaise  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

22 08/08/2023 Tuesday 6:45:00 PM Duncan Oglive Triples  [4 Triples Mixed] SINGLE Central

23 11/08/2023 Friday 6:45:00 PM
Top 5 v Causewayhead 
@Causewayhead

[5 Singles] KO Stirling County

24 12/08/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Callander @ Callander  [4 Triples Mixed] Tea Game Club

25 14/08/2023 Monday 6:45:00 PM
Kennard Trophy v Causewayhead 
@Bannockburn

[3 Triples] KO Stirling County

26 15/08/2023 Tuesday 2:00:00 PM McIntosh Trophy SINGLE Stirling District 

27 19/08/2023 Saturday 2:00:00 PM Spittalmyre @ Spittalmyre tbd Tea Game Club
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